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Numeéro du parcours :

Lieu de départ et d’arrivée :
Distance :

Temps prévu :

Difficulté :

Premier parcours effectué le :
Saison :

Dénivelé :

Route :

Piste cyclable :

Piste forestiere :

Sentier :

Divers :

Fiche parcours

25

Vaugrigneuse — Parking face a I'église
8,22 km

2h10

Facile

Toutes saisons
57 m

1,48 km

0

3,23 km

3,51 km

RAS

7km gkm



